
Cedar Bog Happenings 2022 
 
 

Skunk Cabbage Walk 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Sunday, Feb 20, 12:00-2:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

"Native Plants in Your Garden" 

Terry and Randy Litchfield 

Saturday, March 12, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

"The Moon, Stars and Planets" 

Patrick Craig 

Saturday, April 9, 8:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Earth Day Walk 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Saturday, April 23 

12:00-2:00pm 

FREE.  Donations accepted. 

 

"Wonderful Warblers" 

Doug Overacker 

Saturday, May 14, 7:30am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Orchid Walks 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Sunday, May 29, 12:00-2:00pm 

Saturday, June 4, 12:00-2:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

"Nature Journaling" 

Judy Page and Debbie Loffing 

Saturday, June 11, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

“Dragons and Damsels” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, July 9, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

 

 

 

 

“Moth Night” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, July 23, 8:00pm 

Free.  Donations accepted. 

 

“Conservation Photography” 

Jim McCormac 

Saturday, August 6, 10:00am 

$10 per person, OHC & CBA members - $5.00 

 

“Moth Night” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, August 20, 8:00pm 

Free.  Donations accepted. 

 

“Native Prairies” 

Tom Hissong 

Saturday, August 27, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

"Reptiles and Amphibians" 

Jeff Davis 

Saturday, Sept 10, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Mellow Yellow Walk 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Sunday, Sept 18, 12:00-2:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

“Boo in the Bog” 

Friday, October 7, 7-9pm 

Saturday, October 8, 7-9pm 

$6.00 per person 

Reservations highly recommended. 

 

“Full Moon Owl Walk” 

Judy Page 

Saturday. November 5, 7:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 
This schedule is subject to change.  The outside Walk 

programs may be cancelled or rescheduled because of 

inclement weather. 

 

For more information, call 937-484-3744 

or email cedarbognp@gmail.com. 

Find additional information on Facebook at Cedar Bog 

Nature Preserve or our web page at cedarbognp.org. 


